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Engineering, Master of Science
Computer Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Mechanical Engineering

English, Master of Arts
Literature, Rhetoric and Writing Studies

Food and Nutritional Sciences, Master of Science*

Geology, Master of Science

History, Master of Arts**
Teaching

Industrial Technology, Master of Science

Interdisciplinary Studies, Master of Arts,
Master of Science

International Relations, Master of Arts*

Kinesiology, Master of Arts**
Exercise Science
Sport Administration
Sport Psychology

Linguistics, Master of Arts**
Teaching English as a Second Language

Marine Sciences, Master of Science

Mass Communication and Journalism, Master of Arts*

Mathematics, Master of Arts**
Teaching

Music, Master of Arts
Music Education, Performance

Nursing, Master of Science
Adult-Gero Clinical Nurse Specialist/Nurse Educator*,
Clinical Nurse Specialist/Nurse Educator*,
Pediatric Clinical Nurse Specialist/Nurse Educator*,
Primary Care/Nurse Practitioner

Physics, Master of Science

Plant Science, Master of Science

Psychology, Master of Arts**, Applied Behavior Analysis

Public Administration, Master of Public Administration

Public Health, Master of Public Health
Health Policy and Management*, Health Promotion

Rehabilitation Counseling, Master of Science

Social Work, Master of Social Work

Spanish, Master of Arts

Special Education, Master of Arts




